
38ª PROVA - 100 METROS COSTAS MASCULINO (21/04/2024)
RECORDE MUNDIAL
25 + Ryota MAEJIMA 55.09 2021 30 + DARIAN TOWNSEND 55.93 2014 35 + CHARLES BRUSQUETTI 56.59 2024 40 + Nicholas NECKLES 58.45 2019
45 + STEVE WOOD 1:00.13 2008 50 + NICOLAS GRANGER 1:01.57 2017 55 + STEVE WOOD 1:03.50 2015 60 + Jamie FOWLER 1:06.08 2019
65 + Vladimir GORKOV 1:08.15 2022 70 + HUGH WILDER 1:13.49 2017 75 + RICHARD BURNS 1:17.17 2018 80 + S. SEKIKAWA 1:26.44 2013
85 + KEIJIRO NAKAMURA 1:31.65 2008 90 + GORO KOBAYASHI 1:45.46 2006 95 + WILLARD LAMB 2:11.19 2017 100+ Willard LAMB 2:29.17 2022

RECORDE SUL-AMERICANO
25 + LEONARDO SUMIDA 57.53 2015 30 + CHARLES BRUSQUETTI 56.81 2023 35 + CHARLES BRUSQUETTI 56.59 2024 40 + JOSÉ JUNIOR 1:00.25 2023
45 + EDUARDO MAROCCO 1:01.12 2014 50 + DJAN MADRUGA 1:06.30 2010 55 + OSCAR MONTEIRO 1:07.33 2017 60 + DJAN MADRUGA 1:08.97
65 + DJAN MADRUGA 1:12.75 2023 70 + JOSE LORO 1:21.93 2023 75 + JOSE LORO 1:21.51 2024 80 + DOUGLAS ALPINO 1:37.93 2017
85 + ALDACYR HILL 1:58.85 2010 90 + ANTON BIEDERMANN 2:07.55 2015 95 + ANTON BIEDERMANN 2:15.18 2019 100+ RECORDE

ESTABELECER
59:59.99 1900

105+ RECORDE
ESTABELECER

59:59.99 1900

RECORDE BRASILEIRO
PRÉ 25 + LEONARDO SUMIDA 57.53 2015 30 + LEONARDO SUMIDA 57.69 2017 35 + EDUARDO SEVIERI 59.76 2019
40 + JOSÉ JUNIOR 1:00.25 2023 45 + EDUARDO MAROCCO 1:01.12 2014 50 + DJAN MADRUGA 1:06.30 2010 55 + OSCAR MONTEIRO 1:07.33 2017
60 + DJAN MADRUGA 1:08.97 2018 65 + DJAN MADRUGA 1:12.75 2023 70 + JOSE LORO 1:21.93 2023 75 + JOSE LORO 1:21.51 2024
80 + DOUGLAS ALPINO 1:37.93 2017 85 + ALDACYR HILL 1:58.85 2010 90 + ANTON BIEDERMANN 2:07.55 2015 95 + ANTON BIEDERMANN 2:15.18 2019
100+ RECORDE

ESTABELECER
59:59.99 1900 105+ RECORDE

ESTABELECER
59:59.99 1900

COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128832 VINICIUS RODRIGUES BELTRÃO ROSAS CLUBE DO REMO 1:08.08 18,00 0,00
2º 125645 LEONARDO QUEIROZ NEGRÃO BARROS CIABA 1:18.13 16,00 0,00
3º 127990 ROBERTH WALASSY BRASIL MARTINS SANTOS(VIVA Á MA MASTERS 1:28.17 14,00 0,00
4º 126162 MATHEUS DE MELO ALENCAR PA MASTERS 2:17.56 13,00 0,00
N/C 124147 DAVI BANDEIRA DA SILVA (SWIMBORA) CLUBE DO REMO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 122951 AUGUSTO LIMA GONCALVES DE FARIA(VIVA ÁGUA) MA MASTERS 1:03.92 18,00 116,03
2º 119368 ERICK SOUZA MACHADO CLUBE DO REMO 1:21.26 16,00 147,50

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 26037 DIEGO LEONARDO CUNHA LORÊDO MA MASTERS 1:04.24 18,00 114,86
2º 117650 MIQUÉIAS ANDRÉ GOMES CARDOSO (SMART.TEL) CLUBE DO REMO 1:05.30 16,00 116,75

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 114890 RENAN CORREA FARAON CLUBE DO REMO 1:06.23 18,00 117,03
2º 111992 RAFAEL ALMEIDA FLORES CLUBE DO REMO 1:08.05 16,00 120,25
3º 128336 TIAGO TURCATEL APABV/CTG-RORAIMA 1:10.01 14,00 123,71
4º 112753 PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO CLUBE DO REMO 1:12.19 13,00 127,57
5º 122802 THIERRY BADARANE NICOLAU GONÇALVES PA MASTERS 1:13.44 12,00 129,78
6º 112142 DANIEL JOSÉ GONÇALVES FONTES(VIVA ÁGUA) MA MASTERS 1:17.27 11,00 136,54
7º 117692 DIOGO FERRAZ OLIVEIRA(VIVA ÁGUA) MA MASTERS 1:23.04 10,00 146,74
8º 109999 TARCISIO AUGUSTO FONSECA NUNES (ADESEF) PA MASTERS 1:26.42 9,00 152,71
9º 121475 DAVID FURTADO FAILACHE (CLÍNICA ORTO E IMPLA CLUBE DO REMO 1:31.83 8,00 162,27
N/C 107810 ROGÉRIO MATOS MARTINS PA MASTERS

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7694 LUIS FERNANDO BARBOSA NOGUTI TNT SP 1:07.01 18,00 114,64
2º 123447 FELIPE BARBATO MEURER (POWER) V S 1:08.62 16,00 117,40
3º 124090 ADELSON FERNANDO ALVAREZ OLIVEIRA PA MASTERS 1:10.36 14,00 120,38
4º 109425 HIGOR PEDREIRA CLUBE DO REMO 1:12.09 13,00 123,34
5º 111950 JOSÉ EDUARDO CERQUEIRA GOMES PA MASTERS 1:15.75 12,00 129,60
6º 109957 SÁVIO LEONARDO DE MELO RODRIGUES A. PARAENSE 1:29.71 11,00 153,48
N/C 120642 RICARDO PENEDO DE ARAUJO BORBA FLAMENGO
N/C 115035 HENRIQUE CHIGUEO IWACE (FELIPE MAIA) IATE BRASILIA

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 25456 RAFAEL NARDINI QUEIROZ PERGHER OKUDA ASSESSORIA 1:07.09 18,00 111,57
2º 113733 MARCOS DOMENE CABRINI V S 1:08.96 16,00 114,68
3º 7471 ARTHUR FELIPE DA CRUZ FONTOURA CLUBE DO REMO 1:11.41 14,00 118,76
4º 123362 RICARDO LUIZ ARMELIN OKUDA ASSESSORIA 1:25.68 13,00 142,49
5º 122916 FABIANO DINIZ DIAS(VIVA ÁGUA) MA MASTERS 1:38.64 12,00 164,04
N/C 119142 EDGAR NELSON DA SERRA FREIRE CLUBE DO REMO
N/C 7090 ALESSANDRO KNOBLOCH SGNH

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7036 LIZANDRO GOTTARDI DE CARVALHO (SWIMMERS) NAUTICO UNIAO 1:07.78 18,00 110,09
2º 113034 IVAN GOMES MARINHO FILHO V S 1:12.36 16,00 117,52
3º 119418 WASHINGTON RIBEIRO VIEGAS NETTO(VIVA ÁGUA) MA MASTERS 1:14.49 14,00 120,98
4º 20303 FELIPE MARTINS DE AZEVEDO LIRA T. C. 1:20.62 13,00 130,94
5º 7533 ALMIR DE MORISSON FARIA JR.( AMJ MEDICAL ) A. PARAENSE 1:22.23 12,00 133,56
6º 125220 PAULO MAURÍCIO OLIVEIRA PINHO A. PARAENSE 1:26.68 11,00 140,78
7º 5895 MARCELO DIAS BARROSO CLUBE DO REMO 1:28.96 10,00 144,49
8º 121015 JEFERSON FISCHER  SPERB NAUTICO UNIAO 2:06.45 9,00 205,38
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9º 110019 MARCELO VILHENA CLUBE DO REMO 2:15.08 8,00 219,39
10º 125181 ANDRE DA VEIGA LIMA BASTOS CLUBE DO REMO 2:32.92 7,00 248,37
N/C 108458 RAYMUNDO BARATA JUNIOR CLUBE DO REMO
N/C 108081 FREDERIQUE ROSA E ABREU JURASSIC SWIMMING

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 2256 PAULO  ALENCAR  (SWIMBORA) CLUBE DO REMO 1:13.76 18,00 116,16
2º 112317 LAÉRCIO LUCENA MORAES DA SILVA CLUBE DO REMO 1:21.26 16,00 127,97
3º 2893 ADRIANO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO SRF - RECREATIVA

FILADELFIA
1:28.90 14,00 140,00

4º 120515 ABELARDO SOARES TELLES DE SOUZA(VIVA ÁGUA) MA MASTERS 1:29.50 13,00 140,94
5º 111085 JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO MA MASTERS 1:31.82 12,00 144,60
6º 105662 CLÁUDIO LUIZ MELO DA LUZ STC/SC 1:55.58 11,00 182,02

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 5716 FRANCISCO ALVES CAMELLO V S 1:25.28 18,00 129,06
2º 122779 GILBERTO FIGUEIREDO PINTO CLUBE DO REMO 1:32.66 16,00 140,22
3º 6597 PAULO AFONSO BARBOSA DA SILVEIRA CLUBE DO REMO 1:52.61 14,00 170,41
4º 115167 CÉLIO DE ASSIS PICANCO CLUBE DO REMO 2:00.18 13,00 181,87
5º 122433 CICERO COSTA QUARTO (VIVA ÁGUA) MA MASTERS 3:05.71 12,00 281,04
6º 108609 AUGUSTO JONES DE ARAGÃO BARBOSA CLUBE DO REMO 3:45.41 11,00 341,12

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7594 JONATHAS CELESTINO T. NETO (HUTHILTECNOLOGIA) FLAMENGO 1:33.42 18,00 137,08
2º 7620 RUBENI LOBATO DE MORAES (IDOSOS&FURIOSOS) A. PARAENSE 2:01.13 16,00 177,74
3º 113575 JORGE LUIZ BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA PA MASTERS 2:26.49 14,00 214,95

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 5946 ERNESTO SOUSA HERRERA CLUBE DO REMO 1:40.17 18,00 136,30
2º 7330 BENEDITO SEABRA DA PAIXAO A. PARAENSE 1:43.99 16,00 141,50
3º 2913 EBER ROMÃO DE MELO D STAK 1:49.42 14,00 148,89
4º 4740 EDWARD CATTETE PINHEIRO FILHO IATE BRASILIA 1:52.12 13,00 152,56
5º 109599 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GOMES FERREIRA FLAMENGO 2:04.37 12,00 169,23
6º 122948 ANTONIO CARLOS AZEVEDO FERREIRA(VIVA ÁGUA) MA MASTERS 2:10.63 11,00 177,75
7º 7904 OSMAR PASSAMANI (PURUS CLUB) SUPER POWER TEAM 2:16.12 10,00 185,22
8º 105572 IRAN CARLOS STALLIVIERE CORRÊA LIRA T. C. 2:34.54 9,00 210,29

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 115064 EDUARDO APRÁ ILHABELA 2:24.02 18,00 186,63

FAIXA: 80 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 39 ROBERTO FONTES MINAS T. C. 1:40.95 18,00 116,79
2º 110191 INGO ROBERTO KOELLE V S 2:19.88 16,00 161,82
3º 117528 KAZUO SAKAKURA LIRA T. C. 2:32.25 14,00 176,13

FAIXA: 90 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 112601 ADELSON LEITE JULIAO (CMF) V S 3:30.41 18,00 199,52
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